
School Name Email Saturday Site
Utica College Luke Schulte lukems1717@gmail.com Mercer County Community College

Union CC Bruce Daddis Bdaddis19@gmail.com Mercer County Community College
Nyack College Grisha Davida Grisha.davida@nyack.edu Mercer County Community College

California University of Pennsylvania Cole Shaffer Coleshaffer8@gmail.com Mercer County Community College
University of Pittsburgh Drew Linder dlinder@athletics.pitt.edu Mercer County Community College

Stockton University JP Traynor Traynorj@go.stockton.edu Mercer County Park
Coppin State University Lyndon Watkins lwatkins@coppin.edu Mercer County Park

Bucks County Community College CJ Brancato bucks.baseball@bucks.edu Mercer County Park
Centenary Scott Werner ASW6118@yahoo.com ; teamgreen1515@live.com Mercer County Park

St. Thomas Aquinas John-Michael Guarino john-michael.guarino@outlook.com Mercer County Park
SUNY Cayuga Community College Scott Walters Stwalters18@gmail.com, baseball@cayuga-cc.edu Mercer County Park

Luzerne County Community College Joe Gavenonis jgavenonis@luzerne.edu Mercer County Park
Rosemont College James Martin james.martin@rosemont.edu Mercer County Park

Wells College Dylan Noal dylansnolan@gmail.com Mercer County Park

School Name Email Sunday Sites
Utica College Luke Schulte lukems1717@gmail.com Jannarone Park

Union CC Bruce Daddis Bdaddis19@gmail.com Jannarone Park
Nyack College Grisha Davida Grisha.davida@nyack.edu Jannarone Park

St. Thomas Aquinas John-Michael Guarino john-michael.guarino@outlook.com Jannarone Park
Montclair State University Dave Lorber lorberd@montclair.edu Jannarone Park
Coppin State University Colin Dower VOL_CDower@coppin.edu Jannarone Park

Kean University David Vargo vargo.dv@aol.com Jannarone Park
University at Albany John Saviano jsaviano@albany.edu Jannarone Park

Centenary Chris Miller chrism201@hotmail.com ; teamgreen1515@live.com Jannarone Park
California University of Pennsylvania Cole Shaffer Coleshaffer8@gmail.com Mercer County Community College

University of Pittsburgh Drew Linder dlinder@athletics.pitt.edu Mercer County Community College
Stockton University JP Traynor Traynorj@go.stockton.edu Mercer County Community College

Coppin State University Lyndon Watkins lwatkins@coppin.edu Mercer County Community College
SUNY Cayuga Community College Scott Walters Stwalters18@gmail.com, baseball@cayuga-cc.edu Mercer County Community College

Luzerne County Community College Joe Gavenonis jgavenonis@luzerne.edu Mercer County Community College
Immaculata John Merkh jmerkh@immaculata.edu Mercer County Community College

Albright College Aaron Fritz afritz@albright.edu Mercer County Community College
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